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Phone : 0487 2438011
             0487 2438106
             9846226123
Fax     : 0487 2370019
E­mail : ce@kau.in,
             
hqracadd@kau.in
Website : www.kau.in

     KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
               Main Campus, KAU P.O., Vellanikkara, Thrissur ­ 680 656, Kerala

                                                                                                                                         
No. Acad D – 2021/101/9348            
                                    

ERRATUM    NOTIFICATION  

Sub:- KAU – Academic – B.Tech. (Agri Engg.) degree programme - 2017 admission
                      VIII semester final examination  - Result notified.

Ref:-  University Notification of even No dated 20/07/2021.
***

           
          Results of the VIII semester examinations of 2017 admission, B.Tech. (Agri Engg.) degree

programme is hereby notified. Tabulated statement of marks and grade report are appended.

The previous notification issued vide reference read above is modified to the above

extent and all other things remain unchanged.

         Dr. Dijee Bastian 
Controller of Examinations 

To:   The Dean, KCAET,  Tavanur.

Copy to: Academic Officer, KCAET Tavanur/ Deputy Registrar (Academic)/ Steno to Director     
               Education/ Section officer (Acad-A)/ Stock file/ Spare

 



K
A

U
,V

el
la

ni
kk

ar
a 

, T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

02
1/

10
1/

90
88

 -
 G

E
N

E
R

A
L 

- 
F

ile
 N

o.
 2

02
1/

10
1/

93
48

ht
tp

://
eo

ffi
ce

.k
au

.in
/

M
x
g
M
B
-
r
i
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
d
q
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

in
at

io
n 

on
 2

0/
07

/2
02

1 
11

:2
1:

49

KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 8

Course : Edtr 4101-Educational Tour ( 3 Weeks, All India Tour) Credit : 0+2

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt

ic
ip

at
io

n

an
d

In
vo

lv
em

en
t

(3
0)

T
ou

r 
D

ia
ry

 (
20

)

Fi
na

l R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

V
iv

a 
(2

0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2017-02-001 Afrad Hasan. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

2 2017-02-002 Akshatha Varma A. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

3 2017-02-003 Akshaya K A. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

4 2017-02-004 Amrutha K . S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

5 2017-02-005 Ananya M M. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

6 2017-02-006 Anjali C V. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

7 2017-02-007 Anjali S. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

8 2017-02-009 Anju M. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

9 2017-02-010 Anna Siya P M. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

10 2017-02-011 Anshad K. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

11 2017-02-012 Ardra S. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

12 2017-02-013 Asif Hussain. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

13 2017-02-014 Aswajith S. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

14 2017-02-015 Aswathy T. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

15 2017-02-016 Athira Saji. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

16 2017-02-017 Bhagya K C. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

17 2017-02-018 Darvish Hussain M. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

18 2017-02-019 Dhruv Raj Bagri. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

July 17, 2021, 6:29 pm Page 1 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 8

Course : Edtr 4101-Educational Tour ( 3 Weeks, All India Tour) Credit : 0+2

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt

ic
ip

at
io

n

an
d

In
vo

lv
em

en
t

(3
0)

T
ou

r 
D

ia
ry

 (
20

)

Fi
na

l R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

V
iv

a 
(2

0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

19 2017-02-020 Dilsha C. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

20 2017-02-022 Drisya K. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

21 2017-02-023 Gargi A. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

22 2017-02-024 Gayathri Devi S. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

23 2017-02-025 Gokul Prakash K. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

24 2017-02-026 Gopika Subrahmanian. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

25 2017-02-027 Gaurav Patidar. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

26 2017-02-028 Gouri Ganesh. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

27 2017-02-029 Haritha M. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

28 2017-02-030 Jahana Thasneem P. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

29 2017-02-031 Kiran K J. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

30 2017-02-032 Mayalekshmi K M. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

31 2017-02-033 Midhula B N. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

32 2017-02-034 Nargees K. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

33 2017-02-035 Nitin Kumar. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

34 2017-02-036 Rehna Salma Ali. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

35 2017-02-037 Saranya A. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

36 2017-02-038 Shamili K P. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

July 17, 2021, 6:29 pm Page 2 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 8

Course : Edtr 4101-Educational Tour ( 3 Weeks, All India Tour) Credit : 0+2

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt

ic
ip

at
io

n

an
d

In
vo

lv
em

en
t

(3
0)

T
ou

r 
D

ia
ry

 (
20

)

Fi
na

l R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

V
iv

a 
(2

0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

37 2017-02-039 Rachana V V. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

38 2017-02-040 Sneha M. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

39 2017-02-041 Sruthakeerthi P. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

40 2017-02-042 Susan Sunny. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

41 2017-02-043 Vishnupriya M. S S S S 0 S 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

July 17, 2021, 6:30 pm Page 3 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 8

Course : Iplt 4101-20 - Weeks Industrial Attachment/Internship Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2017-02-001 Afrad Hasan. 13.88 13.75 8.50 56.25 92.38 9.23 93.75 Pass

2 2017-02-002 Akshatha Varma A. 14.13 14.00 8.63 57.50 94.26 9.42 98.75 Pass

3 2017-02-003 Akshaya K A. 14.13 14.00 8.38 56.50 93.01 9.30 98.75 Pass

4 2017-02-004 Amrutha K . 14.13 13.75 8.75 56.75 93.38 9.33 98.75 Pass

5 2017-02-005 Ananya M M. 14.13 14.00 9.13 57.25 94.51 9.45 98.75 Pass

6 2017-02-006 Anjali C V. 14.13 14.00 9.13 57.25 94.51 9.45 98.75 Pass

7 2017-02-007 Anjali S. 14.13 13.75 9.13 57.25 94.26 9.42 98.75 Pass

8 2017-02-009 Anju M. 14.13 13.75 8.63 56.25 92.76 9.27 96.25 Pass

9 2017-02-010 Anna Siya P M. 14.13 14.00 8.63 57.25 94.01 9.40 98.75 Pass

10 2017-02-011 Anshad K. 14.13 13.75 9.00 57.25 94.13 9.41 98.75 Pass

11 2017-02-012 Ardra S. 14.13 13.75 8.75 56.75 93.38 9.33 98.75 Pass

12 2017-02-013 Asif Hussain. 14.13 13.75 8.50 56.75 93.13 9.31 98.75 Pass

13 2017-02-014 Aswajith S. 14.13 13.75 8.63 56.50 93.01 9.30 98.75 Pass

14 2017-02-015 Aswathy T. 14.13 14.00 8.75 57.25 94.13 9.41 98.75 Pass

15 2017-02-016 Athira Saji. 14.13 14.00 8.75 57.75 94.63 9.46 98.75 Pass

16 2017-02-017 Bhagya K C. 14.13 13.75 8.69 57.00 93.57 9.35 98.75 Pass

17 2017-02-018 Darvish Hussain M. 14.13 13.75 9.00 57.00 93.88 9.38 98.75 Pass

18 2017-02-019 Dhruv Raj Bagri. 14.13 13.75 8.50 56.50 92.88 9.28 96.25 Pass

19 2017-02-020 Dilsha C. 14.13 13.75 8.50 56.75 93.13 9.31 98.75 Pass

20 2017-02-022 Drisya K. 14.13 13.75 8.88 57.00 93.76 9.37 98.75 Pass

21 2017-02-023 Gargi A. 14.13 13.75 8.63 57.00 93.51 9.35 98.75 Pass

July 17, 2021, 6:31 pm Page 1 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 8

Course : Iplt 4101-20 - Weeks Industrial Attachment/Internship Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student RPCW (15) Record (15) Viva (10) Final (60) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2017-02-024 Gayathri Devi S. 14.13 14.00 8.63 57.50 94.26 9.42 98.75 Pass

23 2017-02-025 Gokul Prakash K. 14.13 13.75 8.63 57.00 93.51 9.35 96.25 Pass

24 2017-02-026 Gopika Subrahmanian. 14.13 13.75 8.63 57.00 93.51 9.35 98.75 Pass

25 2017-02-027 Gaurav Patidar. 14.13 13.75 8.13 56.25 92.26 9.22 98.75 Pass

26 2017-02-028 Gouri Ganesh. 14.13 13.75 8.63 57.00 93.51 9.35 98.75 Pass

27 2017-02-029 Haritha M. 14.13 13.75 8.63 56.50 93.01 9.30 98.75 Pass

28 2017-02-030 Jahana Thasneem P. 14.13 13.75 8.75 56.75 93.38 9.33 98.75 Pass

29 2017-02-031 Kiran K J. 14.13 13.75 8.63 57.00 93.51 9.35 98.75 Pass

30 2017-02-032 Mayalekshmi K M. 14.13 13.75 8.88 57.25 94.01 9.40 98.75 Pass

31 2017-02-033 Midhula B N. 14.13 13.75 8.63 56.50 93.01 9.30 98.75 Pass

32 2017-02-034 Nargees K. 14.13 13.75 8.38 56.25 92.51 9.25 98.75 Pass

33 2017-02-035 Nitin Kumar. 14.13 13.75 8.25 56.25 92.38 9.23 98.75 Pass

34 2017-02-036 Rehna Salma Ali. 14.13 13.75 8.75 57.00 93.63 9.36 98.75 Pass

35 2017-02-037 Saranya A. 14.13 13.75 9.13 57.00 94.01 9.40 98.75 Pass

36 2017-02-038 Shamili K P. 14.13 13.75 8.88 57.00 93.76 9.37 98.75 Pass

37 2017-02-039 Rachana V V. 14.13 13.75 8.63 56.75 93.26 9.32 98.75 Pass

38 2017-02-040 Sneha M. 14.13 14.00 9.13 57.00 94.26 9.42 98.75 Pass

39 2017-02-041 Sruthakeerthi P. 14.13 13.75 9.13 57.00 94.01 9.40 98.75 Pass

40 2017-02-042 Susan Sunny. 14.13 14.00 8.88 57.50 94.51 9.45 98.75 Pass

41 2017-02-043 Vishnupriya M. 14.13 13.75 9.13 57.00 94.01 9.40 96.25 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

July 17, 2021, 6:31 pm Page 2 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 8

Course : Iplt 4101-20 - Weeks Industrial Attachment/Internship Credit : 0+20
F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

July 17, 2021, 6:31 pm Page 3 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2017
Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Edtr   
4101

    Iplt   
4101

1 2017-02-001 Afrad Hasan S 9.23 
2 2017-02-002 Akshatha Varma A S 9.42 
3 2017-02-003 Akshaya K A S 9.30 
4 2017-02-004 Amrutha K S 9.33 
5 2017-02-005 Ananya M M S 9.45 
6 2017-02-006 Anjali C V S 9.45 
7 2017-02-007 Anjali S S 9.42 
8 2017-02-009 Anju M S 9.27 
9 2017-02-010 Anna Siya P M S 9.40 

10 2017-02-011 Anshad K S 9.41 
11 2017-02-012 Ardra S S 9.33 
12 2017-02-013 Asif Hussain S 9.31 
13 2017-02-014 Aswajith S S 9.30 
14 2017-02-015 Aswathy T S 9.41 
15 2017-02-016 Athira Saji S 9.46 
16 2017-02-017 Bhagya K C S 9.35 
17 2017-02-018 Darvish Hussain M S 9.38 
18 2017-02-019 Dhruv Raj Bagri S 9.28 
19 2017-02-020 Dilsha C S 9.31 
20 2017-02-022 Drisya K S 9.37 
21 2017-02-023 Gargi A S 9.35 
22 2017-02-024 Gayathri Devi S S 9.42 
23 2017-02-025 Gokul Prakash K S 9.35 
24 2017-02-026 Gopika Subrahmanian S 9.35 

July 17, 2021, 6:33 pm Page 1 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Technology (Agricultural Engineering) Admission year : 2017
Name of College/institute : Kelappaji College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology, Tavanur Semester No. : 8

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Edtr   
4101

    Iplt   
4101

25 2017-02-027 Gaurav Patidar S 9.22 
26 2017-02-028 Gouri Ganesh S 9.35 
27 2017-02-029 Haritha M S 9.30 
28 2017-02-030 Jahana Thasneem P S 9.33 
29 2017-02-031 Kiran K J S 9.35 
30 2017-02-032 Mayalekshmi K M S 9.40 
31 2017-02-033 Midhula B N S 9.30 
32 2017-02-034 Nargees K S 9.25 
33 2017-02-035 Nitin Kumar S 9.23 
34 2017-02-036 Rehna Salma Ali S 9.36 
35 2017-02-037 Saranya A S 9.40 
36 2017-02-038 Shamili K P S 9.37 
37 2017-02-039 Rachana V V S 9.32 
38 2017-02-040 Sneha M S 9.42 
39 2017-02-041 Sruthakeerthi P S 9.40 
40 2017-02-042 Susan Sunny S 9.45 
41 2017-02-043 Vishnupriya M S 9.40 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical) # including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

July 17, 2021, 6:33 pm Page 2 of 2


